
Technical Services Monthly Report
May 2016

<-----------------------------Titles-----------------------------> <------------------------Volumes------------------------->

Begin Add Withdraw Total Begin Add Withdraw Total

Books

Books (Adult) 140,414 386 217 140,583 157,763 599 328 158,034

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 2,313 2,313 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,312 30 0 4,342 5,399 44 0 5,443

Books (Children's) 71,844 448 419 71,873 108,793 1,697 760 109,730

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 470 470 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,991 54 0 5,045 5,315 74 0 5,389

Books (Young Adult) 9,453 130 89 9,494 11,644 290 165 11,769

Download E-Book (YA) 1,438 16 0 1,454 1,609 18 0 1,627

Book Total 235,235 1,064 725 235,574 293,306 2,722 1,253 294,775

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,406 72 92 10,386 11,276 102 113 11,265

Music 13,383 71 7 13,447 14,092 79 12 14,159

Children's 3,988 33 18 4,003 4,975 45 27 4,993

Young Adult 515 2 0 517 537 6 0 543

CD Total 28,292 178 117 28,353 30,880 232 152 30,960

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,576 64 0 2,640 3,176 100 0 3,276

Children's 1,451 29 0 1,480 1,464 35 0 1,499

Young Adult 355 16 0 371 387 16 0 403

Downloadable Total 4,382 109 0 4,491 5,027 151 0 5,178

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 21 65 0 0 65

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,605 14 0 1,619 3,692 60 1 3,751

Blu-Ray (Children's) 299 3 0 302 738 23 3 758

DVDs (Adult) 12,756 49 7 12,798 17,832 116 16 17,932

DVDs (Children's) 7,049 22 35 7,036 12,023 112 110 12,025

DVDs (Young Adult) 349 0 0 349 360 0 0 360

Video/DVD Total 22,058 88 42 22,104 34,645 311 130 34,826

Total AV 54,753 375 159 54,969 70,617 694 282 71,029

GRAND TOTAL 289,988 1,439 884 290,543 363,923 3,416 1,535 365,804



Technical Services Monthly Report
May 2016

TITLES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net added YTD add YTD Total TITLES

in Collection this month this month this month Titles withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 140,078 386 217 169 2,848 2,343 140,583

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 4,258 30 0 30 228 144 4,342

Books (Children's) 72,473 448 419 29 2,872 3,472 71,873

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 4,773 54 0 54 420 148 5,045

Books (Young Adult) 9,292 130 89 41 574 372 9,494

Download E-Book (YA) 1,392 16 0 16 89 27 1,454

Book Total 235,049 1,064 725 339 7,031 6,506 235,574

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 10,818 72 92 (20) 315 747 10,386

Music 13,480 71 7 64 210 243 13,447

Children's 4,052 33 18 15 172 221 4,003

Young Adult 618 2 0 2 25 126 517

CD Total 28,968 178 117 61 722 1,337 28,353

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,413 64 0 64 227 0 2,640

Children's 1,419 29 0 29 61 0 1,480

Young Adult 313 16 0 16 58 0 371

Downloadable Total 4,145 109 0 109 346 0 4,491

Games

Early Literacy 21 0 0 0 0 0 21

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 1,528 14 0 14 95 4 1,619

Blu-Ray (Children's) 262 3 0 3 42 2 302

DVDs (Adult) 12,489 49 7 42 390 81 12,798

DVDs (Children's) 6,908 22 35 (13) 238 110 7,036

DVDs (Young Adult) 410 0 0 0 7 68 349

Video/DVDTotal 21,597 88 42 46 772 265 22,104

Total AV 54,731 375 159 216 1,840 1,602 54,969

Grand Total 289,780 1,439 884 555 8,871 8,108 290,543



Technical Services Monthly Report
May 2016

VOLUMES

Begin 2016 Total Added Withdrawn Net Added YTD add YTD Total VOLUMES

in Collection this month this month this month Volumes withdrawn in Collection

Books

Books (Adult) 157,338 599 328 271 4,247 3,551 158,034

E-Book (Adult) 2,313 0 0 0 0 0 2,313

Download E-Book (Adult) 5,286 44 0 44 301 144 5,443

Books (Children's) 109,716 1,697 760 937 7,584 7,570 109,730

E-Book (Children's) 470 0 0 0 0 0 470

Download E-Book (Child) 5,043 74 0 74 494 148 5,389

Books (Young Adult) 11,314 290 165 125 1,010 555 11,769

Download E-Book (YA) 1,549 16 0 16 105 27 1,627

Book Total 293,029 2,720 1,253 1,467 13,741 11,995 294,775

Compact Discs

Adult

Spoken 12,077 102 113 (11) 392 1,204 11,265

Music 14,223 79 12 67 260 324 14,159

Children's 5,054 45 27 18 216 277 4,993

Young Adult 644 6 0 6 29 130 543

CD Total 31,998 232 152 80 897 1,935 30,960

Downloadable Audio

Adult 2,916 100 0 100 360 0 3,276

Children's 1,431 35 0 35 68 0 1,499

Young Adult 344 16 0 16 59 0 403

Downloadable Total 4,691 151 0 151 487 0 5,178

Games

Early Literacy 65 0 0 0 0 0 65

Videos

Blu-Ray (Adult) 3,284 60 1 59 484 17 3,751

Blu-Ray (Children's) 618 23 3 20 151 11 758

DVDs (Adult) 17,161 116 16 100 969 198 17,932

DVDs (Children's) 11,616 112 110 2 734 325 12,025

DVDs (Young Adult) 431 0 0 0 7 78 360

Video/DVD Total 33,110 311 130 181 2,345 629 34,826

Total AV 69,864 694 282 412 3,729 2,564 71,029

Grand Total 362,893 3,414 1,535 1,879 17,470 14,559 365,804


